
SPLENDA® LWE MANDARIN 
ORANGE 12/92mL

DREAMY ORANGE CREAM BARS

Take your water to the next level with Splenda Liquid Water Enhancers. Enjoy the citrusy 
flavor of Mandarin Orange sweetened with America’s Favorite Sweetener, Add 1 squeeze to 
any 12oz of water for a delicious refreshing beverage, anytime and anywhere. 

© 2025 Heartland Food Products Group, Inc.

Features & Benefits
• Great-tasting liquid water enhancer sweetened with

America's Favorite Sweetener
• Zero Carbs. Zero Sugar. Zero-Calories.
• On-the-go, portable liquid water enhancer
• About 30 servings per bottle

INGREDIENTS
1 cup sugar-free frozen whipped topping, 
thawed
2 tablespoons Splenda® Mandarin Orange LWE
⅓ cup water
¾ cup no sugar added canned mandarin 
oranges, drained

DIRECTIONS
In a blender, combine all 
ingredients; puree until 
smooth. Pour into ice pop 
molds and freeze overnight.

Case UPC:

Unit UPC:

Pack Size:

Fill Weight:

Shelf Life:

FG Code:

Dot Item #:

307-2277600443-3

007-2277600443-2

12

92mL

12 Months

FGS0100900

748460

Unit Case ID Case OD Pallet

Length (in)

Width (in)

Height (in)

Weight (lb)

Cube (ft )

2.540

1.260

3.950

0.250 3.360

0.007

8.000

5.313

4.625

0.114

1722.854

38.625

46.688

51.065

53.291

Units per Case:

Cases per Layer:

Layers per Load:

Cases per Load:

Units per Load:

12

45

10

450

5400


