



SPLENDA® LWE MANDARIN ORANGE 12/92mL

Take your water to the next level with Splenda Liquid Water Enhancers. Enjoy the citrusy flavor of Mandarin Orange sweetened with America's Favorite Sweetener, Add 1 squeeze to any 12oz of water for a delicious refreshing beverage, anytime and anywhere.



Nutrition Facts

Servings per container: About 30,
Serv. size: 3 mL (About 3/4 tsp)

Amount per serving: Calories 0

Total Fat 0g (0% DV), **Sodium** 0mg (0% DV), **Total Carb.** <1g (0% DV), **Total Sugars** 0g (0% DV), (Includes 0g Added Sugars 0% DV), **Protein** 0g, Niacin (15% DV), Vitamin B6 (15% DV), Vitamin B12 (15% DV). Not a significant source of sat. fat, trans fat, cholest., fiber, vitamin D, calcium, iron and potassium.
%DV = %Daily Value

INGREDIENTS: WATER, CITRIC ACID, GUM ARABIC, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF SUCRALOSE, SUCROSE ACETATE ISOBUTYRATE, NATURAL FLAVOR, NIACINAMIDE (VITAMIN B3), PYRIDOXINE HYDROCHLORIDE (VITAMIN B6), CYANOCOBALAMIN (VITAMIN B12), YELLOW 6, SODIUM BENZOATE (PRESERVATIVE), POTASSIUM SORBATE (PRESERVATIVE).

Features & Benefits

- Great-tasting liquid water enhancer sweetened with America's Favorite Sweetener
- Zero Carbs. Zero Sugar. Zero-Calories.
- On-the-go, portable liquid water enhancer
- About 30 servings per bottle

Case UPC:	307-2277600443-3
Unit UPC:	007-2277600443-2
Pack Size:	12
Fill Weight:	92mL
Shelf Life:	12 Months
FG Code:	FGS0100900
Dot Item #:	748460

Units per Case:	12
Cases per Layer:	45
Layers per Load:	10
Cases per Load:	450
Units per Load:	5400

	Unit	Case ID	Case OD	Pallet
Length (in)	2.540		8.000	38.625
Width (in)	1.260		5.313	46.688
Height (in)	3.950		4.625	51.065
Weight (lb)	0.250		3.360	1722.854
Cube (ft ³)	0.007		0.114	53.291



DREAMY ORANGE CREAM BARS

INGREDIENTS

1 cup sugar-free frozen whipped topping, thawed
2 tablespoons Splenda® Mandarin Orange LWE
1/3 cup water
3/4 cup no sugar added canned mandarin oranges, drained

DIRECTIONS

In a blender, combine all ingredients; puree until smooth. Pour into ice pop molds and freeze overnight.